

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RECAST OF SECOND AND FINAL BILL					
Name of the work					
Pharsaknee to Tak Kotee					
Scheme					
Agency					
Ujjain In Infrastructure					
Plot (Hd.)					
At B-10, Dera					
Appurtenant, Seikhpura					
Patna.					
Agreement No.					
34/SBD/2019-20					
Date of work Order					
28-08-2019					
Date of completion					
27-08-2020					
(As per Agreement)					
Agreement Value					
Rs. 17439822.00					
Date of actual completion					
22-11-20					
MEASUREMENT					
NIL					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1.					
Construction of reference and					
working bench mark - f/s					
From T.M. B. page no- 26					
Qty = 2.04 Km					
@ Rs. 13113.22/Km					

Continuation

= Rs. 26751.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M. B.				page no - 26	
				Qty = 2.04 Km	
				@ Rs. 14025.10/Km	
				= Rs. 28611.00	
Item No. 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M. B.				page no - 26	
				Qty = 0.614	
				@ Rs. 49809.13/Km	
				= Rs. 30384.00	
Item No. 4/4					
Construction of embankment with approved material - 1/5					
From T.M. B.				page no - 27	
				Qty = 929.69/m ³	
				@ Rs. 187.92/m ³	
				= Rs. 174707.00	
Item No. 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
From T.M. B.				page no - 27	
				Qty = 1490.30m ²	

Continuation

@ Rs. 18980/m²

= Rs. 271471.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO- 28/33					
Providing for M-15 grade concrete in Foundation - 7/1					
From T.M.B Page NO-11					
				Qty = 18.90 m ³	
				(a) Rs. 7800.03/m ³	
				= Rs. 147421.00	
Item NO- 29/38					
Providing Reinforced concrete M-25 7/1					
From T.M.B Page NO-1					
				Qty = 106.88 m ³	
				(a)	
From T.M.B Page NO-25					
				Qty = 6.45 m ³	
				113.33 m ³	
				(a) Rs. 9821.55/m ³	
				= Rs. 1113076.00	
Item NO- 30/39					
Back filling behind abutment					
From T.M.B. Page NO-29					
				Qty = 72.00 m ³	
				(a) Rs. 4007.59/m ³	
				= Rs. 288546.00	
Item NO- 31/40					
Providing weepholes in Rec abutment 7/1					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
from T.M.B Page No-12					
					@ty = 100 each
					(a) Rs. 103.46/No
					= Rs. 10340.00
Item NO - 32/41					
Providing and laying of Boulder					7/5
from T.M.B Page NO-24					
					@ty = 94.50 m ³
					(a) Rs. 4733.17/m ³
					= Rs. 447285.00
Item NO - 33/42					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					7/5
from T.M.B Page NO - 12					
					@ty = 8.05 MT
					(a) Rs. 77565.04/MT
					= Rs. 624399.00
					Rs. 1547584.00
Less for below @ 0.20 = Rs.					38690.00
					Rs. 15437159.00
Less for previous pay = Rs.					1505762.00
					Rs. 13931397.00

Jankar

14-05-2021

J.E.

Continuation

14/05/2021

Rs. 2507651.00

C/P

T.M.B. 14/05/21

E.V.

VV116-03

48

11. 17. 62021

2507651 = ∞

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Memo of Payment</u>				
	SD	200612	= ∞		
	SI	50153	= ∞		
	L-L	25077	= ∞		
	Cust	25077	= ∞		
	Sust	25077	= ∞		
	SF	40000	= ∞		
	Rog	160000	= ∞		
	TOT 1005	525996	= ∞		
	CFMS	1981655	= ∞		
	Total	2507651	= ∞		
Amount for B.C. = 2507651 = ∞ Twenty five Crores Seven Thousand Six Hundred Fifty One					
	<i>[Signature]</i> 14/6/21				
	Executive Engineer R.W.D., Works Div., Bagmati				
	<i>[Signature]</i> 14/6/21				